206-799-1984
email: sk@sandrakahler.com

Loyal Heights

04/10/23

04/17/23

04/24/23

05/01/23

05/08/23

05/15/23

05/22/23

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Watercolor with Sandra Kahler

Spring 2023

Mixing it Up!

Water Lilies
subject sumi ink and stick

Tidal Pools
subject oil pastel

Rainy Day in Seattle
subject gouache and soap

Tulips
subject pastel

Call It Out
subject crayons

Modern Botanical
subject ink

Abstract
subject all of the above media

visit the class website:

Class Website:

www.sandrakahler.com
www.skwatercolorclass.com

class starts at 10:30

Bring to Class:
w/c supplies

Bring to Class:
w/c supplies
images of tidal pools

Bring to Class:
w/c supplies
photo reference

Bring to Class:
w/c supplies
tulips or photo reference

Bring to Class:
w/c supplies

Bring to Class:
w/c supplies
photo reference

Bring to Class:
w/c supplies

skwatercolorclass.com



