Watercolor with Sandra Kahler

206-799-1984 <u>www.sandrakahler.com</u>

email: sk@sandrakahler.com Class Website: <u>www.skwatercolorclass.com</u>

Loyal Heights	Spring 2023	class starts at 10:30

Mixing it Up!

04/10/23	Week 1	Water Lilies subject	sumi ink and stick	Bring to Class: w/c supplies
04/17/23	Week 2	Tidal Pools subject	oil pastel	Bring to Class: w/c supplies images of tidal pools
04/24/23	Week 3	Rainy Day in subject	Seattle gouache and soap	Bring to Class: w/c supplies photo reference
05/01/23	Week 4	Tulips subject	pastel	Bring to Class: w/c supplies tulips or photo reference
05/08/23	Week 5	Call It Out subject	crayons	Bring to Class: w/c supplies
05/15/23	Week 6	Modern Bota subject	ink	Bring to Class: w/c supplies photo reference
05/22/23	Week 7	Abstract subject	all of the above media	Bring to Class: w/c supplies

visit the class website: skwatercolorclass.com